
Medora

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   1

08/12/2019

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CODY BROWN  77.0   0.00080.00  80.00  336.80  2

RANCE KRAMER  74.0   0.00070.00  70.00  252.60  2

CLAY JORGENSON  73.0   0.00055.00  55.00  126.30  1

TATE SCHWAGLER  73.0   0.00055.00  55.00  126.30  3

LANE KINDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TANNER JARRETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0  11.80080.00  80.00  541.72  6

JON PEEK   0.0  12.80070.00  70.00  448.32  2

LANE ROSSOW   0.0  14.20060.00  60.00  354.92  9

AUSTIN VISSER   0.0  14.50050.00  50.00  261.52  5

CHAYSN YSTAAS   0.0  14.80040.00  40.00  168.12  2

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  15.20030.00  30.00   93.40  7

SETH INDERGARD   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
RILEY STATON   0.0  16.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4

TANNER WZNICK   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JOHN PFAFF   0.0  20.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JORDAN STATON   0.0  20.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

COLTER SODERHOLM   0.0  20.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LAFE NELSON   0.0  20.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SETH MURPHY   0.0  21.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
NICK RETTINGER   0.0  23.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MASON BICE   0.0  24.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MIKE ENERVOLD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KEENAN PIERCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

COLTON CARLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

CHASE LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.40080.00  80.00  799.70  1

LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  690.65 14

LAURA WALTER   0.0   2.70060.00  60.00  617.95 13

MORGAN OKKE   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00  472.55 26 (N/M)
TAYLOR CARLSON   0.0   3.10040.00  40.00  327.15 12

BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.30030.00  30.00  218.10 13

ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.80020.00  20.00  181.75 12

REBEKAH NOTTESTAD   0.0   3.90010.00  10.00  145.40  8

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00  109.05 24

SIERRA ELLINGSON   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00   72.70  1

CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CASEY RAE SORCH   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

BROOKLYN VOLLMER   0.0   5.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
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CALBY HANSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SADIE DALE   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KELLY VETTER   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TISA PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KRISTY THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
STACY CAHOON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

AFTON WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KRISTI JENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CORTNEY KAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

HALLEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TAYLE BRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CASSIDY SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

SKYE HARRIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

JOSIE VANDENBURG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CALLY HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

AMBER CROWLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JAMIE AMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

COURTNEY MEDLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

SHANNAH PLEHALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SAMANTHA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TEDDI SCHWAGLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

LIZZY PELTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

WYATT NEIDHARDT  65.0   0.00080.00  80.00  585.07  4

WILLIAM BAGLEY  62.0   0.00070.00  70.00  508.62  7

KAIN STROH  56.0   0.00060.00  60.00  432.32  1

TAYTE GOODMAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

GAVIN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LIAM PAULEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ORIN MURI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

QWINT STROH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

AVERY GURNEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

AUSTIN MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
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LOGAN NIELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JAKE TESCHER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TIBBS MOORE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TREVOR HARSTAD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

EMMETT JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

REID KINDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

SANDY BARGMANN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JAMIE MULLINS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JASON REISS   0.0   5.30075.00  75.00  434.60  9

AUSTIN ANDERSON   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00  434.60  8 (N/M)
JOE NELSON   0.0   6.30060.00  60.00  311.60  9

LOGAN SAILER   0.0   6.70050.00  50.00  229.60  5

SETH INDERGARD   0.0   7.000 0.00   0.00  147.60  4 (N/M)
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   7.50030.00  30.00   82.00  5

GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0   7.70020.00  20.00    0.00  6

TYLER SCHAU   0.0  13.10010.00  10.00    0.00 10

RILEY REISS   0.0  14.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KEENAN PIERCE   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  18.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TAYLOR CORBETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
NICK RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

COLTON HERBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CHAYSN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LEVI LLOYD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

EVAN ENTZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JUSTIN INGLIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

AUSTIN ENTZE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0   6.50080.00  80.00  941.20  7

JESSE FREDRICKSON   (2)   0.0   6.50080.00  80.00  941.20  7

CLAY CARLSON   (1)   0.0   7.50070.00  70.00  778.92  1

MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0   7.500 0.00   0.00  778.92  1 (N/M)
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   8.80060.00  60.00  616.65 12

CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0   8.80060.00  60.00  616.65 12

TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0  10.90050.00  50.00  454.37  5

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  10.90050.00  50.00  454.37  5

CHAYSN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0  12.70040.00  40.00  292.10 10

MASON BICE   (2)   0.0  12.70040.00  40.00  292.10 10

SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0  13.20025.00  25.00   81.14  5

TANNER WZNICK   (1)   0.0  13.20025.00  25.00   81.14  8

MIKE ENERVOLD   (2)   0.0  13.20025.00  25.00   81.14  5

ETHAN RODNE   (2)   0.0  13.20025.00  25.00   81.14  8

DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0  15.00010.00  10.00    0.00  4

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0  15.00010.00  10.00    0.00  4

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LIZZY PELTON   (1)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
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SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
BOB HANSEN   (1)   0.0  17.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CODY SMITH   (2)   0.0  17.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

SETH JORGENSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JIMMY ANDERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

RUSTY GEBHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JD JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BRANDON KNUDSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

NATHAN ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

RIVER VOIGT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

CHARLIE LENNING   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LAINE KLASINSKI   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

AUSTIN VISSER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

ROGER ROSSOW   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

KASSIE JO KAUTZMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TJ KRAFT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRYCE SCHAFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

LAFE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

CALEB STRECKER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
MITCH SMITH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

AJ ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CHARLIE KLASINSKI   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CASEY KALENZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

HAYES LEMIEUX   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

LANE ROSSOW   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DUSTIN ENTZEL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

CALBY HANSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

VANESSA VOLK   0.0  16.41580.00  80.00  987.80 23
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TAYLE BRINK   0.0  16.448 0.00   0.00  853.10 10 (N/M)
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  16.47860.00  60.00  763.30 15

JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  16.54150.00  50.00  583.70 15

KIT MILLER   0.0  16.556 0.00   0.00  404.10 10 (N/M)
KRISTA DENNY   0.0  16.59530.00  30.00  269.40 24

AMY GUTTORMSON   0.0  16.613 0.00   0.00  224.50 12 (N/M)
SARA REISWIG   0.0  16.628 0.00   0.00  179.60 27 (N/M)
ELLI LINDER   0.0  16.630 0.00   0.00  134.70 11 (N/M)
AMY NEWMAN   0.0  16.635 0.00   0.00   89.80  1

REBEKAH NOTTESTAD   0.0  16.693 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  16.734 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  16.761 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CARMEN CAIN   0.0  16.770 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

MICHAELA KATHREIN   0.0  16.787 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  16.797 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

RUDIE HEPPER   0.0  16.844 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

BOBBI GRANN   0.0  16.845 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  16.846 0.00   0.00    0.00 36

TISA PEEK   0.0  16.864 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

BROOKLYN BERG   0.0  16.878 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KAILEY APPLEDORN   0.0  16.902 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

CODI SEBASTIAN   0.0  16.906 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  16.911 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

HATTEN KLEEMAN   0.0  16.924 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JESSICA SAXTON   0.0  16.925 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
SAMANTHA JORGENSON   0.0  16.932 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

VICTORIA NETZER   0.0  16.938 0.00   0.00    0.00 37

KAITLYN FORSTER   0.0  17.061 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

SADIE DALE   0.0  17.093 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LINDYLU EVRIDGE   0.0  17.144 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SKYE HARRIS   0.0  17.165 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

RENAE SMITH   0.0  17.184 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0  17.194 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

SUSAN HANNA   0.0  17.202 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

KARSEN KLING   0.0  17.219 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  17.338 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  17.405 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
MARY KALBERER   0.0  17.446 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.026 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.064 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

FATE ROCHOLL   0.0  18.099 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
EMILY CARSON   0.0  18.380 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
CASEY RAE SORCH   0.0  18.459 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

MATTEA HECKER   0.0  18.753 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

CASSIDY SMITH   0.0  19.654 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  19.965 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  21.369 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

CALBY HANSON   0.0  21.564 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

KARLY LANZ   0.0  21.648 0.00   0.00    0.00 38

KENNEDI KAUTZMAN   0.0  21.648 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

ALYSSA ANDERSON   0.0  21.742 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

AMANDA ROSENCRANS   0.0  21.841 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

KARA LANGERUD   0.0  21.984 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
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DAWN CARSON   0.0  21.991 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  22.090 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

HAVEN LINDER   0.0  22.095 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  22.161 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  22.517 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

KELSEY ELLIS   0.0  22.520 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SYDNEE KIDD   0.0  22.685 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

AMBER CHEVALLIER   0.0  29.550 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SAMANTHA MARSHIK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

KAITLYN KADRMAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

BRIANA DAZELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

CORALEE NEER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

LINDA EVRIDGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

MAKLAIN KLEEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BAILEY GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JOHN HOVEN   0.0   3.20080.00  80.00  587.60  5

GARY SIMON   0.0   4.50065.00  65.00  367.25  1

DON ELL   0.0   4.50065.00  65.00  367.25  1

JIM GRAVEN   0.0   5.50050.00  50.00  146.90  9

JEFF SCHAEFER   0.0  12.60040.00  40.00    0.00  2

LES HAUGEN   0.0  16.00030.00  30.00    0.00  3

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

RODNEY NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CLIFF DAHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

GAYLE EVRIDGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HAROLD GERDES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLEMAN ENTZE  79.0   0.00080.00  80.00  956.00  4

JOSHUA CLAUSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

DALTON WRIGHT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

WYATT SCHAFF   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

AUSTIN GEORGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRIAN SCHAFFER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LANE BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ANGELO GIBSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5


